1 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 1
Shop.HAWEUSA.com:
Search Methods
2 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 2
Search Methods: By Type code
Copy-and-Paste or type TypeGen code into type code search field and “enter” for a universal search.
3 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 3
Search Methods: By Type code
Copy-and-Paste TypeGen Code for a Universal Search The search function will automatically truncate the code removing spaces and special characters and add an asterisk (*)
to include any code that might exist but wasn’t known or entered.
The search found 10
exact matches of the
first line of code. Simply
view all by scrolling
down the page to find
the correct type code.
4 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 4
Search Methods: By Type code
When searching for type code with specific pressure settings you may or may not find what you are looking for as in this
example. AS 3 F 2/120-G 24
5 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 5
Search Methods: By Type code
When this happens, simply remove the pressure setting and voltage and search again using:  AS3F2*
The search found 10
exact matches of AS3F2
with other settings.
The search also found
an option where you can
choose your own
pressure setting. Just
mention the setting
requirements in the
“Comments” section
when placing your order.
6 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 6
Search Methods: Show in-stock items only
To show in-stock items only, just select this box to reduce the search results from 10 to 2 in-stock options.
7 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 7
Search Methods: By Part number
Copy-and-Paste full part number or begin typing number in search field. As you type you’ll notice a list begins to populate
and changes based on what you type. This feature is borrowed from the Quick order option.
8 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 8
Search Methods: By Part number
Copy-and-Paste full part number or begin typing number in search field. As you type you’ll notice a list begins to populate
and changes based on what you type. This feature is borrowed from the Quick order option.
9 © HAWE Hydraulik SE | 06.10.2017 9
Search Methods: By Part number
Once the complete number is entered WITH proper spaces and characters, select from the drop down list or copy-and-
paste your number in the search field and “enter” for search results.
The search found 23,590
items, yikes!
However, don’t  be
concerned as the part
number you searched on
will ALWAYS be at the top
of the search results as
long as you use the
complete and properly
entered HAWE part #.
Note: Using partial #’s like
6963 0010 will NOT populate at
the TOP of the search results
and you’ll have to scroll
through the pages to find it.